LIPPUKISA 2025 MIEHET

Miehet Nimi HCP
1. B222,4m Jere Koskelo 14,7
2. B2310m Kari Konttinen 20,6
3. B180cm Teemu Hartemo 10,8
4. B14,5m Viljami Karppinen 30,5
5. B15m Aleksi Sovijarvi 0,3

6. B111m Vesa Tarkkanen 9,8

7. B118m Tapio Tuomi 14,7
8. B178m Juho Pdysko 16,6
9. B179m Wolfgang Kolbl 16,6
10.B1119m Erkki Oila 25,1
11.B1128 m Sointu Rajakallio 22,5
12. A9 Reika Mikko Kettunen 12,4
13. A9 Reika Misha Turkama 18,1
14. A9 Reika Heikki Malkki 18,8
15. A9 Reika Harri Nieminen 19,7
16.A920cm Elis Ask 15,8
17.A930cm Ilkka Yli-Ojanpera 9,3

18.A930cm Esko Maattanen 18,4
19.A950cm Matti Kilpelainen 18,2
20.A960cm Juha Kuronen 8,6

21.A970cm Juha Ronkainen 9,4

22.A91,5m Niko Santala 5,4

23.A91,7 m Olavi Poysko 18,6
24. A9 6 m Kydsti Kettunen 19,3
25.A9 8m Kari Osola 16,3
26.A910,2m Mikko Sipola 22,7
27.A911m Pekka Laaksonen 22,2
28.A920,5m Tuomo Nevalainen 19,5
29.A923m Aleksis Kulta 4,4

30.A929,6 m Rainer Puustinen 22,2
31.A976m Tomi Saari 12,7
32.A9138 m Jukka Laurila 18,2
33.A9180 m Lukas Sovijarvi 3,3

34.A9220m Voitto Vauhkonen 28,4
35.A9225m Matti Virkki 18,6
36.A9334 m Petri Soini 8,9

37.A8 Reika Jere Laine 8,5

38. A8 Reika Tuomas Sovijarvi 11,1



39. A8 Reika
40. A8 Reika
41.A85cm
42.A860cm
43.A83 m
44.A87,5m
45.A8 14 m
46. A7 Reika
47.A7 Reika
48.A710cm
49.A780cm
50.A71,2m
51.A77m
52. A6 Reika

Kari Suominen
Timo Koistio
Kimmo Behm
Juha Antila
Markku Jaala
Jouni Virkkunen
Timo Hyvattinen
Voitto Erkkila
Lauri Kokko
Martti Reijonen
Petri Laine
Pekka Piiroinen
Tapio Karppinen
Kimmo Kulta

19,4
23,9
20,2
21,5
18,5
10,1
10,1
15,1
19,6
18,3
5,0

20,0
21,5
8,1



